Product Setup SheetPage  1
SureColor® T-Series
Product Setup SheetPage  1
Ordering Information Product Code UPC
Print Engine SureColor T3270 - Single Roll 24" Printer SCT3270SR 0-10343-91589-3
SureColor T5270 - Single Roll 36" Printer SCT5270SR 0-10343-91590-9
 SureColor T5270D - Dual Roll 36" Printer SCT5270DR 0-10343-91591-6
SureColor T7270 - Single Roll 44" Printer SCT7270SR 0-10343-91592-3
SureColor T7270D - Dual Roll 44" Printer SCT7270DR 0-10343-91593-0
Extended Service Plans Additional One-year Epson PreferredSM Plus Service EPPT753B1 0-10343-90727-0
Additional Two-year Epson Preferred Plus Service EPPT753B2 0-10343-90728-7
Accessories Multifunction Scanner Module for 36" SCT36SCAN 0-10343-91594-7
Multifunction Scanner Module for 44" SCT44SCAN 0-10343-91799-6
 Adobe® PostScript® 3™ Unit C12C891131 0-10343-91122-2
Internal Print Server 320GB C12C848031 0-10343-91118-5
T70 Take-up SCT70TUR 0-10343-90445-3
Roll Adapter Set C12C811401 0-10343-91119-2
Maintenance Tank T619300 0-10343-88623-0
Replacement Cutter S902006 0-10343-90049-3
Epson UltraChrome® XD Ink Photo Black Ink Cartridge (110 mL) T692100 0-10343-88608-7
Cyan Ink Cartridge (110 mL) T692200 0-10343-88609-4
Magenta Ink Cartridge (110 mL) T692300 0-10343-88610-0
Yellow Ink Cartridge (110 mL) T692400 0-10343-88611-7
Matte Black Ink Cartridge (110 mL) T692500 0-10343-88612-4
Photo Black Ink Cartridge (350 mL) T693100 0-10343-88613-1
Cyan Ink Cartridge (350 mL) T693200 0-10343-88614-8
Magenta Ink Cartridge (350 mL) T693300 0-10343-88615-5
Yellow Ink Cartridge (350 mL) T693400 0-10343-88616-2